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10/14/2023

Pee Wee

Name Horse's Name Time

Sunnie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 16.058

Brystol Bailey Dusty 17.622

Mackenzie Frauendiener Pharaoh 20.245

Shayla Schneider Phoebe 21.596

Paisley Purdy Cabo 21.651

Madison Burns Awesome Lilly 24.266

Carson Abatie April 26.946

Hadley Cole Paradox Sport Line 29.828

Eleanor Borges Slurpy 34.348

Ellie Ellis Duke 35.741

Dorothy Borges Slurpy 38.862

JimiLynn Johnson Butters 40.146

Preslie Entze Rocky 40.451

Bailey Burns I Tink Im Zippin "Izzy" 43.178

Brayleigh Muir Mickey Mouse 50.015

River Lantz The Dude 58.969

Everleigh Schott Spirit 62.741

Ellie Lantz The Dude 62.746

Kennedy Anderson Sophie 63.109

Emma Rudomanov Twilight Sparkle 81.045

Ivvy Rudomanov Believe My Chex Comin 96.777

Open 4D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Jordan Bailey Judge My Class 14.685 $467.52

2 Amberleigh Moore CP Dark Moon 14.747 $365.84

2 Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down 14.747 $365.84

4 Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 14.868 $284.54

5 Addison Harris Sucha Smooth Judge 14.906 $223.57

6 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 14.973 $142.27

7 Kaley Crawford CinchYaWazUp 14.992 $101.62

8 Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.02 $81.29

9 Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus 15.044

10 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 15.045

Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 15.06

Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge 15.093

Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 15.102

Michael Cuevas Pistol Talena 15.122

Amelie Fraki Corona River 15.167

Division II

1 Aysha Martin Ima Tom A Hawk 15.206 $420.77

2 Aysha Martin First Flying Vike 15.227 $347.55

3 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can 15.253 $310.97



4 Amanda Parker-Burns Judge My Honor 15.273 $256.09

5 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 15.308 $201.21

6 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 15.327 $128.04

7 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.354 $91.46

8 Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 15.388 $73.16

9 Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.425

10 Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 15.439

Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.465

Jacque Schumachar JS River Dancer 15.498

David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.512

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.533

Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 15.556

Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.557

Bailey Lewis Spice 15.56

Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 15.563

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.571

Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 15.577

Dawn Fletcher Epic Challenge 15.591

Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.603

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" 15.619

Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday 15.621

Addison Harris Judge On Biankus 15.639

Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 15.649

Megan Townsend For Some Jess 15.66

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.664

Division III

1 Jordan Bailey Red Hot Oakie Fling 15.691 $358.44

2 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.702 $296.06

3 Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.715 $264.90

4 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 15.729 $218.15

5 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.739 $171.40

6 Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 15.754 $109.07

7 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy 15.761 $77.91

8 Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.819 $62.32

9 Karen Richter Taking Flite "Chrome" 15.863

10 Desiree Stover Chic Three 15.922

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.928

Carol Wurdinger GL Orphan Annie 15.958

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.988

Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 15.994

Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 15.998

Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge "Turk" 16.002

Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin "Vegas" 16.019

Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.024

Hannah Neal Cash 16.059

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.069

Jacque Schumachar CR Streakin Sedona 16.07

Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 16.106

Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 16.108



Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 16.129

Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 16.143

Sariana Casas Dandee Doc Bar 16.174

Division IV

1 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 16.192 $311.69

2 Taylor Rust Hollywood Business 16.195 $257.44

3 Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 16.198 $230.35

4 Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 16.2 $189.69

5 Valerie James HR Famously Smooth 16.217 $149.05

6 Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 16.223 $94.84

7 Katie Poole Bias Judge 16.226 $67.75

8 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.242 $54.19

9 Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You 16.295

10 Valerie James Ripsy Doll Hancock 16.302

Sara Hart Tommy 16.316

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 16.316

Kristen Whitehead KDW Cover Me In Diamonds 16.319

Amelie Fraki A San A Ricky's 16.325

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story "Linken" 16.331

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.364

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.374

Halle Johnson Mach Won 16.377

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.387

Hannah Willmschen King 16.39

Tammy Brusch December Moon 16.427

Olivia McKenzie Skip The Gray 16.433

Megan Townsend Renumeration 16.471

Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 16.474

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.569

Izzy Tillotson Que 16.637

Maria Esparza Pistolita 16.642

Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 16.691

Rosemary Ayres CB Famous Finess "Blondoe" 16.699

Shaylee Brinkman Slipalong Biankus 16.708

Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 16.717

Madison Bailey Raisin Wrangler 16.759

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz" 16.759

Dani Velasco Hunter 16.771

Molly Stinson Lainey Boon 16.832

Reegan Bills Rocket 16.943

Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction 17.028

Morgan Brownell Custer 17.194

Sarah Bills Dats A Tuff N Busy "Chip" 17.225

Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 17.265

Zoey Dean Iris 17.294

Shelby Lewis Britches 17.417

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 17.443

Kimber Joachim Peach 17.596

Mandy Entze Biankin On Time 17.646



Marcie Djoseland Cash For Sixes 17.696

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.767

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 17.86

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD "Millie" 17.904

Lyndi Wolfenberger Shining Justin Time 17.934

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 17.991

Haylee Skipper Blazn Hot Sun Tan 18.083

Katie Habeck Shiloh Rose 18.09

Brittany Ross Marie Etta 18.123

Makenna Demars Owatta Dash For Cash "Mater" 18.18

Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete" 18.435

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 18.49

Sally Johnston SC Maes Takin Advice 18.742

Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 18.759

Krislynn Shelton Latigo 20.356

Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 21.244

Taylor Muir This Guys Royal 23.345

Lillyana Ingham Dusty no time

Michael Cuevas Travel N Soldier no time

Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold no time

Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot no time

Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan no time

Wylie Sturm Dudda Laduh no time

Taylor Muir French Cadillac no time

Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check no time

Taylor Rambo Miss Whizzer "Storm" no time

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" no time

Makinley Nielsen Pays To Be A Player no time

Keisha Kemper Popcorn no time

Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove no time

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" no time

Dani Velasco Stella no time

Lexi Burgess LLP Blazin Shay no time

Lexi Burgess Mrs Carol Jean no time

Aysha Martin Eye Bee Jets N War no time

Aysha Martin Fling The French no time

Kristen Whitehead KDW Lil Firey Fiesta no time

Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge no time

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame no time

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin no time

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem no time

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas no time

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time

Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior no time

Amy Smith Roanie no time

Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun no time

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 no time

Brynnen Blaser Hickory Whiz Dun It no time

Joie Smith Ima Boy Gator no time



Marybeth Clement Homie no time

Bonnie Sage SH Rachael Rose no time

Youth 4D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Addison Harris Sucha Smooth Judge 14.906 $77.71

2 Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus 15.044 $67.99

3 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 15.308 $48.56

Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 15.388

Division II

1 Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.425 $69.94

2 Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 15.439 $61.18

3 Addison Harris Judge On Biankus 15.639 $43.70

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.664

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.739

Division III

1 Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 15.994 $59.58

2 Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 16.129 $52.12

3 Sariana Casas Dandee Doc Bar 16.174 $37.22

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 16.223

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.242

Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You 16.295

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.387

Division IV

1 Brynn Wasmund Rocket 16.732 $51.81

2 Morgan Brownell Custer 16.748 $45.32

3 Dani Velasco Hunter 16.771 $32.37

Reegan Bills Rocket 16.943

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 17.443

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 17.86

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD "Millie" 17.904

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 17.991

Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 21.244

Olivia Oslund Smooth DunCash 27.528

Brooklin Olson Moons Boogie Dancer 68.189

Dani Velasco Stella no time

Taylor Rambo Miss Whizzer "Storm" no time

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas no time

Lila Simpson Pine City Bay no time

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 no time

Joie Smith Ima Boy Gator no time

Wylie Sturm Dudda Laduh no time

Brynnen Blaser Hickory Whiz Dun It no time

Abilgail Pullen Codys Midnight Dolls no time

Alysha Smith LDR Flits Tear Jet no time

Senior 4D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings



Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 14.973 $69.30

2 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can 15.253 $46.20

Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 15.327

Division II

1 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.512 $62.38

2 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.533 $41.57

Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.557

Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 15.577

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.928

Division III

1 Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 15.998 $53.13

2 Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.024 $35.42

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story "Linken" 16.331

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.374

Tammy Brusch December Moon 16.427

Division IV

1 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.569 $46.20

2 Rosemary Ayres CB Famous Finess "Blondoe" 16.699 $30.80

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 18.49

Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 18.759

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" no time

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin no time

Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold no time

Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot no time

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" no time

Novice 4D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Sara Hart Tommy 16.12 $72.84

2 Izzy English Hank 16.273 $48.55

Valerie James Frenchmans Kas 16.503

Division III

1 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 17.443 $96.53

Division IV

1 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 17.86 $47.75

2 Kayla Rask Coppers Last Hanabar 18.185 $31.83

Sally Johnston SC Maes Takin Advice 18.742

Mallory Dean Sangria 19.016

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 19.34

Katelyn Rose Raines Command Me Royalle 21.846

Valerie James Hot Platinum Blonde 22.98

Heidi Hughes Sir Prize 29.315

Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost no time

Katie Habeck Shiloh Rose no time

Keisha Kemper Popcorn no time

Makinley Nielsen Pays To Be A Player no time

Rocky Way Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket" no time



Inbetweeners 4D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Jordan Bailey Judge My Class 14.685 $59.86

2 Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 14.868 $39.90

Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.02

Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 15.045

Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge 15.093

Division II

1 Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.465 $53.87

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.571 $35.90

Division III

1 Jordan Bailey Red Hot Oakie Fling 15.691 $45.89

2 Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.819 $30.58

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.988

Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 16.108

Division IV

1 Taylor Rust Hollywood Business 16.195 $39.90

2 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 16.316 $26.60

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.364

Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 16.691

Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 16.717

Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun no time

Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior no time

Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge no time

Futurity 2D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 14.868 $52.50

Division II

1 Desiree Stover Chic Three 15.922 $35.00

Rosemary Ayres CB Famous Finess "Blondoe" 16.699

Molly Stinson Lainey Boon 16.832

Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 20.17

Derby 1D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Jordan Bailey Judge My Class 14.685 $42.00

2 Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.02 $28.00

Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge 15.093

Jordan Bailey Red Hot Oakie Fling 15.691

BIF Sidepot

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Jordan Bailey Judge My Class 14.685 $75.60

Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 14.868



Jordan Bailey PC Mari This Judge 15.02

Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge 15.093

Division II

1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.557 $68.04

Division III

1 Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 15.998 $57.96

Division IV

1 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.387 $50.40

Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot no time

Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge no time

OBRA Open

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 15.06 $63.01

2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.354 $55.12

3 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.557 $39.37

4 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.571

5 Megan Townsend For Some Jess 15.66

6 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.069

7 Hannah Willmschen King 16.39

8 Megan Townsend Renumeration 16.471

Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot no time

OBRA 3500

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.603 $35.00

2 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy 15.761

OBRA 1000

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 15.994 $49.01

2 Valerie James HR Famously Smooth 16.217 $42.87

3 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 16.691 $30.62

4 Reegan Bills Rocket 16.943

5 Sarah Bills Dats A Tuff N Busy "Chip" 17.225

6 Kimber Joachim Peach 17.596

7 Brittany Ross Marie Etta 18.123


